Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] ST Award 001 High Sr Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 12 Retail ID Line 9 Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss 2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds 11 Beef Rounds Reasons 3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks
8 Jr / Int Questions

9 Beef Carcass Reasons

10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss
11 Beef Rounds Reasons
12 Retail ID Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1001a Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 694
ST 1001b Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 677
ST 1001c Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 658

2029 878 344 395
2 ST 1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 677
ST 1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 593
ST 1003c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 454
ST 1003d Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 571

1841 773 279 359
3 ST 1005a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 574
ST 1005b Dickerson, Hazen UNT Uinta 633
ST 1005c Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 565
ST 1005d lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 529

1772 775 295 362
4 ST 1004a Basolo, Natalie FRE Fremont 630
ST 1004b Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 527
ST 1004c Griffin, Wyatt C FRE Fremont 569

1726 756 259 352
5 ST 1002a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 570
ST 1002b Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 620
ST 1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 507

1697 702 273 379
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Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] JT Award 002 High Jr Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks
8 Jr / Int Questions

9 Beef Carcass Reasons
10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss
11 Beef Rounds Reasons
12 Retail ID Line

Rank Contestant Name
1 JT 3002a Schainost, Danielle M
JT 3002b Miller, P.D.
JT 3002c Miller, Skyler D
JT 3002d Greenwald, Makenna B
2 JT 3004a Baars, Chelsea
JT 3004b Jensen, Amber S
JT 3004c Dockery, Dax M
JT 3004d Dockery, Lexie K
3 JT 3003a Montgomery, Kaylee S
JT 3003b Stewart, Wilson
JT 3003c Stewart, Sheridan
4 JT 3005a Osborne, Hank A
JT 3005b Winchester, Jacob
JT 3005c McConnell, Mark D
JT 3005d Winchester, Colby
5 JT 3001a Siegismund, lan B
JT 3001b lorg, Dusty Q
JT 3001c Howard, Brooke
JT 3001d Aimone, Behlee A

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Jr / Int Questions

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

Score

609
592
589
569
1790

590
580
552
539
1722

510
619
583
1712

527
534
484
409
1545

432
434
284
393
1259

Tie 3 Class(es):
4 Pork Hams
1 Beef Carcasses

Tie Breakers

844 135
895 132
736 138
714 117
416 123

268

178

256

209

241



Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] SA Award 003 High Sr Placings Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line

Tie 2 Class(es):

9 Beef Carcass Reasons

10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss
11 Beef Rounds Reasons

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 292 287 98 142
2 1001a Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 282 298 114 132
3 1001c Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 265 280 113 132
4 1005b Dickerson, Hazen UNT Uinta 262 268 103 116
5 1001b Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 260 300 117 131
6 1002b Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 260 267 93 135
7 4001c Greenwald, Kaylee D GOS Goshen 255 248 79 113
8 1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 254 243 96 113
9 1004a Basolo, Natalie FRE Fremont 251 284 95 131
10 1003c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 250 113 91 116
11 1005c¢ Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 244 222 99 134
12 1003d Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 243 243 85 104
13 1002a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 237 250 83 125
14 1004c Griffin, Wyatt C FRE Fremont 236 250 83 112
15 1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 225 185 97 119
16 1004b Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 224 222 81 109
17 1005d lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 218 216 95 107
18 4001d Martinez, Jose A GOS Goshen 214 155 72 97
19 4003d Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 200 231 83 89
20 1005a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 196 285 93 112
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Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] SA Award 004 High Sr Reasons Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

Tie 2 Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line

Scoring Class(es):

9 Beef Carcass Reasons

10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss
11 Beef Rounds Reasons

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001b Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 117 131 300 0
2 1001a Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 114 132 298 0
3 1001c Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 113 132 280 0
4 1005b Dickerson, Hazen UNT Uinta 103 116 268 0
5 1005c¢ Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 99 134 222 0
6 1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 98 142 287 0
7 1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 97 119 185 0
8 1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 96 113 243 0
9 1005d lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 95 107 216 0
10 1004a Basolo, Natalie FRE Fremont 95 131 284 0
11 1005a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 93 112 285 0
12 1002b Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 93 135 267 0
13 1003c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 91 116 113 0
14 1003d Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 85 104 243 0
15 4003d Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 83 89 231 0
16 1004c Griffin, Wyatt C FRE Fremont 83 112 250 0
17 1002a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 83 125 250 0
18 1004b Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 81 109 222 0
19 4001c Greenwald, Kaylee D GOS Goshen 79 113 248 0
20 4001d Martinez, Jose A GOS Goshen 72 97 155 0
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Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] SA Award 005 High Sr Retail ID Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

9 Beef Carcass Reasons

10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss
11 Beef Rounds Reasons

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

Scoring Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001b Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 300 117 131 0
2 1001a Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 298 114 132 0
3 1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 287 98 142 0
4 1005a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 285 93 112 0
5 1004a Basolo, Natalie FRE Fremont 284 95 131 0
6 1001c Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 280 113 132 0
7 1005b Dickerson, Hazen UNT Uinta 268 103 116 0
8 1002b Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 267 93 135 0
9 1002a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 250 83 125 0
10 1004c Griffin, Wyatt C FRE Fremont 250 83 112 0
11 4001c Greenwald, Kaylee D GOS Goshen 248 79 113 0
12 1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 243 96 113 0
13 1003d Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 243 85 104 0
14 4003d Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 231 83 89 0
15 1005c¢ Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 222 99 134 0
16 1004b Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 222 81 109 0
17 1005d lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 216 95 107 0
18 1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 185 97 119 0
19 4001d Martinez, Jose A GOS Goshen 155 72 97 0
20 1003c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 113 91 116 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] SA Award 010 High Sr Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 12 Retail ID Line 9 Beef Carcass Reasons

2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss

3 Beef Rounds 11 Beef Rounds Reasons

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks
8 Jr / Int Questions

9 Beef Carcass Reasons

10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss
11 Beef Rounds Reasons
12 Retail ID Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001a Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 694 298 114 0
2 1001b Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 677 300 117 0
3 1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 677 287 98 0
4 1001c Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 658 280 113 0
5 1005b Dickerson, Hazen UNT Uinta 633 268 103 0
6 1004a Basolo, Natalie FRE Fremont 630 284 95 0
7 1002b Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 620 267 93 0
8 1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 593 243 96 0
9 4001c Greenwald, Kaylee D GOS Goshen 582 248 79 0
10 1005a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 574 285 93 0
11 1003d Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 571 243 85 0
12 1002a Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 570 250 83 0
13 1004c Griffin, Wyatt C FRE Fremont 569 250 83 0
14 1005c Lupher, Stormy L UNT Uinta 565 222 99 0
15 1005d lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 529 216 95 0
16 1004b Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 527 222 81 0
17 4003d Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 514 231 83 0
18 1002d Wood, William J ALB Albany 507 185 97 0
19 1003c Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 454 113 91 0
20 4001d Martinez, Jose A GOS Goshen 441 155 72 0
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Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] IA Award 006 High Int Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks
8 Jr / Int Questions

9 Beef Carcass Reasons
10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss
11 Beef Rounds Reasons
12 Retail ID Line

Rank Contestant
1 3003b
2 3002a
3 3002b
4 3004a
5 3002c
6 5001d
7 3004b
8 3002d
9 3004c

10 5002b

11 3004d

12 3005b

13 3005a

14 5001c

15 3003a

16 3005c

17 5002d

18 5002c

19 3001b

20 5002a

21 5003d

22 3001c

Tie 1 Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line

Name

Stewart, Wilson
Schainost, Danielle M
Miller, P.D.

Baars, Chelsea

Miller, Skyler D
Chapman, Noelle A
Jensen, Amber S
Greenwald, Makenna B
Dockery, Dax M
Smith, Shane A
Dockery, Lexie K
Winchester, Jacob
Osborne, Hank A
Lewis, Nelson
Montgomery, Kaylee S
McConnell, Mark D
Gaukel, Taten J
Mosley, McKayle P
lorg, Dusty Q
Stradtman, Angelina R
Weber, Rebecca A
Howard, Brooke
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Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Jr / Int Questions

Team

NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta

NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta

Score

619
609
592
590
589
582
580
569
552
541
539
534
527
519
510
484
469
451
434
396
364
284

Tie Breakers

290
293
288
300
263
276
300
288
295
250
285
238
246
221
179
230
234
223
150
183
153

72

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses



Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] IA Award 007 High Int Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks

Rank

OCO~NOUIRWNE

Contestant

3003a
3003b
3002c
3002a
3002b
3005b
5001d
5001c
5002b
3004a
3001b
3005a
3002d
3004b
3005¢
3004c
3004d
5002d
5002c
5003d
5002a
3001c

Tie 1 Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line

Name

Montgomery, Kaylee S
Stewart, Wilson

Miller, Skyler D
Schainost, Danielle M
Miller, P.D.
Winchester, Jacob
Chapman, Noelle A
Lewis, Nelson

Smith, Shane A
Baars, Chelsea

lorg, Dusty Q
Osborne, Hank A
Greenwald, Makenna B
Jensen, Amber S
McConnell, Mark D
Dockery, Dax M
Dockery, Lexie K
Gaukel, Taten J
Mosley, McKayle P
Weber, Rebecca A
Stradtman, Angelina R
Howard, Brooke
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Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Jr / Int Questions

Team

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta

FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta

Score

287
279
279
272
260
258
256
254
250
246
243
240
237
236
216
213
210
194
190
173
172
171

Tie Breakers

179
290
263
293
288
238
276
221
250
300
150
246
288
300
230
295
285
234
223
153
183

72

Tie 3 Class(es):

cleolololololololololololololololololooNoNe]



Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] IA Award 008 High Int Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es):
8 Jr / Int Questions

Rank

OCO~NOUIRWNE

Contestant

3003b
5001d
3002c
3004a
3004b
3004c
3002a
3002b
3002d
3004d
5001c
3003a
5002b
3005a
5002d
5002a
3001b
3001c
3005b
3005c¢c
5002¢c
5003d

Tie 1 Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line

Name

Stewart, Wilson
Chapman, Noelle A
Miller, Skyler D

Baars, Chelsea
Jensen, Amber S
Dockery, Dax M
Schainost, Danielle M
Miller, P.D.
Greenwald, Makenna B
Dockery, Lexie K
Lewis, Nelson
Montgomery, Kaylee S
Smith, Shane A
Osborne, Hank A
Gaukel, Taten J
Stradtman, Angelina R
lorg, Dusty Q

Howard, Brooke
Winchester, Jacob
McConnell, Mark D
Mosley, McKayle P
Weber, Rebecca A

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks

Team

NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta

UNT Uinta

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont

Score

50
50

Tie Breakers

290
276
263
300
300
295
293
288
288
285
221
179
250
246
234
183
150

72
238
230
223
153

279
256
279
246
236
213
272
260
237
210
254
287
250
240
194
172
243
171
258
216
190
173

Tie 3 Class(es):

cleolololololololololololololololololooNoNe]



Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] IA Award 009 High Int Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line

Rank

OCO~NOUIRWNE

Contestant

3004a
3004b
3004c
3002a
3003b
3002b
3002d
3004d
5001d
3002¢c
5002b
3005a
3005b
5002d
3005c¢c
5002¢c
5001c
5002a
3003a
5003d
3001b
3001c

Tie 1 Class(es):
8 Jr / Int Questions

Name

Baars, Chelsea
Jensen, Amber S
Dockery, Dax M
Schainost, Danielle M
Stewart, Wilson

Miller, P.D.
Greenwald, Makenna B
Dockery, Lexie K
Chapman, Noelle A
Miller, Skyler D

Smith, Shane A
Osborne, Hank A
Winchester, Jacob
Gaukel, Taten J
McConnell, Mark D
Mosley, McKayle P
Lewis, Nelson
Stradtman, Angelina R
Montgomery, Kaylee S
Weber, Rebecca A
lorg, Dusty Q

Howard, Brooke

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks

Team

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta

UNT Uinta

Score

300
300
295
293
290
288
288
285
276
263
250
246
238
234
230
223
221
183
179
153
150

72

Tie Breakers

Tie 3 Class(es):

246
236
213
272
279
260
237
210
256
279
250
240
258
194
216
190
254
172
287
173
243
171

cleolololololololololololololololololooNoNe]



Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] JA Award 011 High Jr Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 12 Retail ID Line 8 Jr / Int Questions 4 Pork Hams
2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks

8 Jr / Int Questions

9 Beef Carcass Reasons

10 Lamb Carcass Reasonss

11 Beef Rounds Reasons

12 Retail ID Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 583 267 44 36
2 6001b Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 513 244 41 39
3 3001a Siegismund, lan B UNT Uinta 432 159 44 50
4 6002d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 414 190 44 20
5 3005d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 409 135 38 11
6 3001d Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 393 107 38 40
7 6001a Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 389 180 38 14
8 6002c Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 274 101 38 45
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Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] JA Award 012 High Jr Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 12 Retail ID Line 8 Jr / Int Questions 4 Pork Hams

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 272 267 44 36
2 3001d Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 248 107 38 40
3 3005d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 236 135 38 11
4 3001a Siegismund, lan B UNT Uinta 229 159 44 50
5 6001b Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 228 244 41 39
6 6002d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 180 190 44 20
7 6001a Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 171 180 38 14
8 6002¢c Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 135 101 38 45

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] JA Award 013 High Jr Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Jr / Int Questions 12 Retail ID Line 1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Beef Rounds

4 Pork Hams

5 Pork Carcasses

6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 44 267 272 0
2 6002d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 44 190 180 0
3 3001a Siegismund, lan B UNT Uinta 44 159 229 0
4 6001b Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 41 244 228 0
5 6001a Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 38 180 171 0
6 3005d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 38 135 236 0
7 3001d Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 38 107 248 0
8 6002¢c Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 38 101 135 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest MJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Meat Judging Contests] JA Award 014 High Jr. Retail ID Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Retail ID Line 8 Jr / Int Questions 4 Pork Hams 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Beef Rounds
4 Pork Hams
5 Pork Carcasses
6 Beef Porterhouse Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 267 44 36 272
2 6001b Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 244 41 39 228
3 6002d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 190 44 20 180
4 6001a Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 180 38 14 171
5 3001a Siegismund, lan B UNT Uinta 159 44 50 229
6 3005d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 135 38 11 236
7 3001d Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 107 38 40 248
8 6002¢c Mosley, Meghan R NIO Niobrara 101 38 45 135

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



